Cwrriculum area Resowrce Yewr group Wehsite Loy in required? Printahle or
online resowrce
Geography National AlL https://www:.natgeokids.com/uk/ No Online
Geogruphic
Kids
Languages Duo Lingo All https://www:.duolingo.com/ No Online
Science Nasa AlL https://www.nasa.gov/ kidsclub/index.html No Online and,
printahble
Science Woodland All https://www.woodlandtrust.org.uk/blog/2020/03/nature- detectives/ No Online and,
Trust printable
Activities can
he completed,
offline.
Art Artful Parent All https:// artfulparent.com/ No Activities can
he completed,
offline.
Computing: Shaun's AllL https://www.shaunsgameacademuy.co.uk/ No Online
Making online Game
games Academy
Computing Scratch All https://scratch.mit.edu/ Yes - free Online
suhbscription
can he set up
at home
English and | Toy Theatre | Reception https://toytheater.com/ No Online
maths and KS1
English and, Fisher Price | Reception https://www: fisher-price.com/en-us/explore/ activities No Online and,
English and, Classroom AlL https://dassroomsecrets.co.uk/ No - free Printahble
maths Secrets resowrces sheets, videos
avuilable. and
Subscription PowerPoints
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English and, Emile All https://www.emile-education.com/ Free access at Online
maths Education the moment
Username:
emile
Password:
emile
English and, Topmarks AlL https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/7-11-years/ mental-maths, No Online
maths
English and, Tutortastic | Years 3-6 https://www:.tutortastic.co.uk/freebies No - free Printable
maths resources
avuilable.
Suhbscription
optional.
English - Spelling shed | Years 3-6 https://www:.spellingshed.com/en-gh/ Yes - students Online
details
English Pobhle 365 All https://www:.pobble365.com/ Daily image to Printahble
0‘%‘. w-
Reading Get Epic Years 3-6 https://www:.getepic.com/ Yes - class Online
code provided
by teacher
upon reguest
Reading Oxford, Owl | Reception https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ Yes - provided Online
and KS1 by teacher
Phonics and | Reading Eggs Year https://readingeggs.co.uk/ Free trial Online
reading, Reception -
3
Phonics Phonics Play Year https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/ No - free Online and
Receptiomn - resowrces printable
3 avuilable.
Subscription
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Maths (times TTRS Yewrs 3-6 https.://ttrockstars.com/ Yes - students Online
tahbles) have log in
details
Maths I See Maths | Years 3-6 https://www.iseemaths.com/ # Free home Online
learning section
All TTS AlL https://www.tts-group.co.uk/home+learning+activities.html No TTS Printable
hooklet
All Purple Mash All https://www.purplemash.com/sch/ redland-sni4 Yes - students Online
details
All Primary AllL https://www:.primaryresources.co.uk/ No Printable
Resources
All Oak Academy AllL https://www:.thenational.acadenmy/ No Online
All BBC Teach All https://www:.bbc.co.uk/teach/primary/zd7p47h No Online
All Twinkl All https://www.bwinkl.co.uk/ No - free Printahble
resources resowrces and
avuilable. PowerPoints
Subscription
optional.
All The School AllL https://www:.theschoolrun.com/ No - free Printahble
Run resources
avuilable.
Subscription
optional.
All Cheehies Reception https://www.bhc.co.uk/cheebies/games No Online
and KS1
All BBC Bitesize | KS1 and https://www:.bbc.co.uk/bitesize No Online

KS2



https://ttrockstars.com/
https://www.iseemaths.com/
https://www.tts-group.co.uk/home+learning+activities.html
https://www.purplemash.com/sch/redland-sn14
https://www.primaryresources.co.uk/
https://www.thenational.academy/
https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/primary/zd7p47h
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/
https://www.theschoolrun.com/
https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/games
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize

